
 

CATEGORIA A IV-A - JUNIOARE MICI 

INDIVIDUAL COMPUS 

No 
NUMELE SI PRENUMELE 

GIMNASTEI 
CLUBUL F.O. Coarda Cerc Panglica TOTAL 

1 POSTU Claudia Teofana CSS “Anghel Saligny” Iasi 11.600 11.967 11.600 11.333 46.500 

2 BIRINGER Alenia CSM Arad 12.450 10.850 11.417 11.167 45.883 

3 MEZEI Ana CS UNEFS Bucuresti 11.667 10.550 10.617 11.667 44.500 

4 RISTEA Larisa CSS Resita 11.333 10.250 10.833 11.433 43.850 

5 POPA Ruxandra CSU Brasov 11.150 9.133 9.550 10.733 40.567 

6 BALINT Erika CS UNEFS Bucuresti 11.100 10.000 7.750 10.967 39.817 
 

FARA OBIECT 

No 
NUMELE SI PRENUMELE 

GIMNASTEI 
CLUBUL D E TOTAL P 

1 BIRINGER Alenia CSM Arad 3.850 8.600 12.450   

2 MEZEI Ana  CS UNEFS Bucuresti 3.200 8.467 11.667   

3 POSTU Claudia Teofana CSS Anghel Saligny Iasi 3.200 8.400 11.600   

4 RISTEA Larisa CSS Resita 3.200 8.133 11.333   

5 POPA Ruxandra CSU Brasov 3.350 7.800 11.150   

6 BALINT Erika CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2.900 8.200 11.100   

 

COARDA 

No 
NUMELE SI PRENUMELE 

GIMNASTEI 
CLUBUL D E TOTAL P 

1 POSTU Claudia Teofana CSS Anghel Saligny Iasi 4.000 7.967 11.967   

2 BIRINGER Alenia CSM Arad 3.150 7.700 10.850   

3 MEZEI Ana  CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2.750 7.800 10.550   

4 RISTEA Larisa CSS Resita 3.050 7.200 10.250   

5 BALINT Erika CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2.600 7.400 10.000   

6 POPA Ruxandra CSU Brasov 2.500 6.633 9.133   

 

CERC 

No 
NUMELE SI PRENUMELE 

GIMNASTEI 
CLUBUL D E TOTAL P 

1 POSTU Claudia Teofana CSS Anghel Saligny Iasi 3.500 8.100 11.600   

2 BIRINGER Alenia CSM Arad 3.650 7.767 11.417   

3 RISTEA Larisa CSS Resita 3.500 7.333 10.833   

4 MEZEI Ana  CS UNEFS Bucuresti 3.050 7.567 10.617   

5 POPA Ruxandra CSU Brasov 2.950 6.900 9.550 0.300 

6 BALINT Erika CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2.350 6.200 7.750 0.800 

 

 

 



PANGLICA 

No 
NUMELE SI PRENUMELE 

GIMNASTEI 
CLUBUL D E TOTAL P 

1 MEZEI Ana  CS UNEFS Bucuresti 3.600 8.067 11.667   

2 RISTEA Larisa CSS Resita 3.700 7.733 11.433   

3 POSTU Claudia Teofana CSS Anghel Saligny Iasi 3.400 7.933 11.333   

4 BIRINGER Alenia CSM Arad 3.500 7.667 11.167   

5 BALINT Erika CS UNEFS Bucuresti 3.400 7.567 10.967   

6 POPA Ruxandra CSU Brasov 3.500 7.233 10.733   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


